1
MemKway 740B Series High Flow Filter Cartridge
MemKway 740B series high flow pleated filter cartridges are ideal direct replacements for 3M CUNO 740
series filters. Made of high-quality polypropylene microfiber with professional radial pleating design, this
6.5 inch large outer diameter filter adopts outside-to-inside flow structure, matching standard 226 O-ring
connection for easy installation.
It features large filtration area, high flow rate and great dirt holding capacity, effectively reducing filter
quantity and operation cost. With micron grades ranging from 1μm to 70 μm filtration precision and

40 1.21 0.81 0.4 0.27
70 0.99 0.66 0.33 0.22
Ordering Information
Code Nominal
Length Media Material Micron Rating O-ring
Material
MK-740B 40 PP 005 N
MemKway
equivalent code
40=40"
60=60" PP=Polypropylene
001=1 μm
002=2 μm
005=5 μm
010=10 μm
015=15 μm
025=25 μm
040=40 μm
070=70 μm
S=Silicone
E=EPDM
N=Buna-N
V=Viton
Wuhan MemKway Technology Co., Ltd. ©MemKway.March 2026 v2.1
Website: www.memkway.com Email: sales@memkway.com